IL 3000 DI EMILIO
ROMA - TERME DI CARACALLA 19 Settembre 2014

km 3,000 _
www.mariomoretti.it ‘ m
POS Fl:novs COGNOME NOME CAT soc TIME
1 1 TROIA DANIELE - |RCF ROMA SUD 08:50.39
2 2 MARCHETTI FRANCESCO - |ATL FUTURA 09:13.02
3 3 LIBERATORE DOMENICO - |POD SOLIDARIETA' 09:16.60
4 4 CATULLO EMILIANO - |TIRRENO ATL CIVITAVECCHIA 09:19.93
5 5 CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO - |CALCATERRA SPORT 09:22.41
6 6 D'AREZZO GIOVANNI - |INTESATLETICA 09:36.10
7 7 GIORGIO ALESSANDRO - |OSO OSTIA 09:50.44
8 8 GALLONE ANTONINO - |ATL PRENESTE 09:53.72
9 9 CAPPONI GIANLUCA - |VILLA DE SANCTIS 10:05.60
10 10 SAMMARCO COSTANTINO - |0.S.0. 10:08.55
11 11 GRILLO MANUELE - |OLIMPIA 2004 10:10.58
12 12 CAPPELLI ANDREA - |ROMA 83 10:14.25
13 13 ARRIGONI MANUEL - |BANCARI ROMANI 10:24.70
14 14 PRINCIPI ALESSANDRO - |LBMSPORT TEAM 10:25.94
15 1 BAZZONI ELEONORA - |RCF ROMA SUD 10:27.10
16 15 POMPEI RICCARDO - |COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 10:27.59
17 16 CAPOTOSTO FILIPPO - |ITALIA MARATHON CLUB 10:28.41
18 17 CARTA GIORGIO - |LBMSPORT TEAM 10:30.25
19 18 LAURENTI PIETRO - |VILLA DE SANCTIS 10:31.64
20 19 ROSSETTI GIANCARLO - |OLIMPIA 2004 10:38.93
21 20 DI SABBATO DANILO - |ROMATLETICA 10:41.63
22 21 BELTRONE EMILIO - |MARATHON CLUB ROMA 10:44.86
23 2 GABRIELE ANNALISA - |AMAT VILLA PAMPHILI 10:47.35
24 22 DI DONATO AQUILINO - |LBMSPORT TEAM 10:56.90
25 23 CIOCI DAMIANO - |VITAMINA RUNNING 11:05.72
26 24 CECCARELLI LUCA - |ASI ATLETICA ROMA 11:15.80
27 25 GERMANI GIUSEPPE - |POL MONTALTO 11:18.00
28 26 FASOLI ALESSANDRO - |RUNNING EVOLUTION 11:19.82
29 27 VICALVI GIANLUCA - |LBMSPORT TEAM 11:30.16
30 3 VITTORI SIMONA - |SCAVO 2000 11:32.93
31 28 MESTRE ANDREA - |ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO P 11:33.49
32 29 STABILE ANTONIO - |MARATHON CLUB ROMA 11:35.84
33 30 ZINNI FERNANDO - |ROMA ROAD RUNNERS 11:37.16
34 31 RICCOBALDI MARCELLO - |POD SOLIDARIETA' 11:39.83
35 32 MANZO EUGENIO - |POD MARATONA DI ROMA 11:39.84
36 33 MARSONER ENRICO - |POD SOLIDARIETA' 11:42.69
37 34 LENTINI MASSIMO - |LITAL 11:44.07
38 35 LIONETTI ANTONIO - |BRAVETTA RUNNERS 11:47.17
39 4 VECCHIO ELISA - |INTESA ATLETICA 11:48.27
40 36 SILVIOLI DANIELE - |LBMSPORT TEAM 11:49.13
41 37 DE ANGELIS ADRIANO - |RCF ROMA SUD 11:51.12
42 38 ARGUELLO LUCIO - |RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS 11:54.57
43 39 CAPPETTA DIEGO - |DUE PONTI 11:56.22
44 40 FORNASERO ILIO - |SCAVO 000 11:58.54
45 41 GARDINI GIANLUCA - |BRAVETTA RUNNERS 11:58.58
46 42 DE NAPOLI ANTONIO - |VILLA DE SANCTIS 11:59.00
47 43 POMPEI ROBERTO - |COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 12:00.27
48 44 FILIPPO ZITO - |RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS 12:04.37
49 45 SCHISANO FRANCESCO - |ALBATROS ROMA 12:04.68
50 46 DEL GIUDICE MAURIZIO - |POD MARATONA DI ROMA 12:08.21
51 47 IANNILLI ROBERTO - |ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO P 12:08.47
52 48 MARTINI ITALO - |PFIZER ITALIA 12:09.89
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VARONE
TRABUCCO
TAGLIACOZZO
VIGLIETTA
TROCCHI
CASTELLANA
CIRIGLIANO
CAMPAGNA
SCALA
DELLE CAVE
DE LUCIA
D'ALESSIO
SANTONI
LUCONI
NORCIA
CIALONE
PATELLI
RAMPOGNA
PAPI
CANTATORE
GIOVANNINI
CREDENTINO
PIANESE
PACIOTTI
PALERMI
PERCUOCO
GOTTI
MORETTI
COLLALTI
PROCACCINI
TOMMASINI
PAOLUZZI
FILIPPELLO
MINERVA
GOVERNATORI
PI1ZZO
ALBERTAZZI
BATTISTI
ZAPPALA'
PEIFFER
MESSINA
DELLA VELLA
BONFIGLI
MARIANI

DE AMICIS
MILANETTI
GOLVELLI
BALZERANI
BELKOVA

DI NICOLA
MARTINELLI
DI LAUDO
DODO
TEMPESTA
CANINO
10271
CAGGIANO
DESSI'

ROBERTO
ANTONIO
SERGIO
ROBERTO
FRANCO
LEONE
PIETRO PIO ANTONIO
MARIO
PIERPAOLO
BIAGIO
ANDREA
ALEXIO
VALTER
DANIELE
CAROLA
BRUNO
ANNA
MARCO
LUCIANO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
TOBIA
ENRICO
SERGIO
CLAUDIO
LORENZA
MARCO
ANDREA
VINCENZO
ENzZO
MARIA CRISTINA
ROSALBA
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNA
VINCENZO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
ENRICO
DANIEL
VALERIO
ASSUNTA
ANTONELLA
DARIO
ADAMO
CHIARA
GIOVANNI
UMBERTO
RIMMA
VINCENZO
ANGELA
ALBERTO
RADU
MARIO
MARIO
OLIMPIO
MICHELE
ROMANO

ATL PEGASO
RCF ROMA SUD
BANCARI ROMANI
SME.RUN

BANCARI ROMANI
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
SCAVO 2000

LBMSPORT TEAM
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
LIBERATLETICA

ATL RUBINETTERIE FRATTINI
POD SOLIDARIETA'

VILLA DE SANCTIS

POD SOLIDARIETA'

LITAL

OLIMPIA 2004

MARATHON CLUB ROMA
RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
OLIMPIA 2004

PFIZER ITALIA

IPZS

RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
AS.TRA ROMA

MARATHON CLUB ROMA
RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
ROMA ROAS RUNNERS

SS LAZIO

SCAVO 2000

RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
BANCARI ROMANI

CRAZY RUNNERS

POL MONTALTO

RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
BANCARI ROMANI

BANCARI ROMANI
CALCATERRA SPORT

POD SOLIDARIETA'

PFIZER ITALIA

RUNNING EVOLUTION

IPZS

OLIMPIA 2004

POD PRENESTE

POD SOLIDARIETA'

POD SOLIDARIETA'

POD SOLIDARIETA'

OLIMPIA 2004

RUNNING EVOLUTION
LBMSPORT TEAM

UISP ROMA

POD SOLIDARIETA'
RUNNING EVOLUTION
OLIMPIA 2004

AMAT VILLA PAMPHILI
LBMSPORT TEAM

POD SOLIDARIETA'

12:12.67
12:13.99
12:15.95
12:16.10
12:17.23
12:17.92
12:18.68
12:20.31
12:20.91
12:25.72
12:32.78
12:33.96
12:35.61
12:37.03
12:39.12
12:42.65
12:44.82
12:45.28
12:47.57
12:50.06
12:51.71
12:53.92
12:58.77
13:00.24
13:01.34
13:09.09
13:10.41
13:12.48
13:18.17
13:22.58
13:23.11
13:28.26
13:30.12
13:37.09
13:38.97
13:45.72
13:55.35
13:56.16
13:56.16
13:59.80
14:07.75
14:10.78
14:16.89
14:21.12
14:30.09
14:35.43
14:43.12
14:43.25
15:09.89
15:10.65
15:12.57
15:21.21
15:49.32
15:59.10
16:29.87
17:40.34
18:58.82
20:38.80




